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Maricel Diaz <maricel.diaz@ncca.gov.ph> Mon, Apr 26, 2021 at 7:14 PM
To: CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph, ord.depedro4b@gmail.com,
dot.mimaropa@gmail.com, dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com, r04@dti.gov.ph, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph, pps4bmimaropa@yahoo.com, mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph,
bautistamariegrace@yahoo.com, rene_gabr@yahoo.com, orlina.marichu@dpwh.gov.ph, ncipregion4@gmail.com,
region4ncip@gmail.com, almonte56314@gmail.com, ed_sumangil@yahoo.com.ph, pangkalahatan@gmail.com, "Loreto H.
Castillo, Jr." <lhcastillo@neda.gov.ph>, sasumbeling@neda.gov.ph, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, Annabelle Marmol <annabelle.marmol@deped.gov.ph>, pfmscdd2016@gmail.com, "Emerson
Kim J. Lineses" <EJLineses@neda.gov.ph>, SDC MIMAROPA <sdcneda4b@gmail.com>

Dear SCC Members,
 
Good day.
 
This is to provide you with the minutes of the First Quarter 2021 MIMAROPA SCC mee�ng conducted last January
26, 2021 via Zoom video conference for review and comments.
 
Very truly yours,
 
Maricel Diaz
SCC Secretariat 
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